3-IN-1 All-Media* Abrasive Blasters
See limited warranty documentation for complete details* Never use abrasives containing silica as they are a respiratory health hazard.
Soda Storm™
Distributed By:
Mold Remediation Cleaning Applications
Fire Restoration Cleaning Applications
Commercial Restoration Cleaning Applications
Marine Coating Removal

RESPIRATOR PACKAGES INCLUDE RESPIRATOR HELMET, 50’
BREATHING AIR SUPPLY HOSE, AND AIRLINE FILTER
Breathing Equipment
NOVA 2000™NOVA 3®
ASTRO™
GENVX® 88VX
COHP
122-9140 BLAST SUIT, LIGHTWEIGHT, MEDIUM
122-9150 BLAST SUIT, LIGHTWEIGHT, LARGE
122-9160 BLAST SUIT, LIGHTWEIGHT, XL
122-9170 BLAST SUIT, LIGHTWEIGHT, XXL
122-9180 BLAST SUIT, LIGHTWEIGHT, XXXL
407701 DOUBLE PALMED LEATHER BLASTING
GLOVES
Blast Suits / Gloves
DLAD-250-360 PORTABLE AIR DRYER, 250 CFM @ 100
PSIG, 360 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAD-450-575 PORTABLE AIR DRYER, 450 CFM @ 100
PSIG, 575 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAD-750-1130 PORTABLE AIR DRYER, 750 CFM @ 100
PSIG, 1130 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAD-900-1160 PORTABLE AIR DRYER, 900 CFM @ 100
PSIG, 1160 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAD-1600-2300 PORTABLE AIR DRYER, 1600 CFM @ 100
PSIG, 2300 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAC-250-360 PORTABLE AFTER COOLER, 250 CFM @
100 PSIG, 360 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAC-450-575 PORTABLE AFTER COOLER, 450 CFM @
100 PSIG, 575 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAC-750-1130 PORTABLE AFTER COOLER, 750 CFM @
100 PSIG, 1130 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAC-900-1160 PORTABLE AFTER COOLER, 900 CFM @
100 PSIG, 1160 CFM @ 150 PSIG
DLAC-1600-2300 PORTABLE AFTER COOLER, 1600 CFM
@ 100 PSIG, 2300 CFM @ 150 PSIG
Air Dryers / After Coolers
10-034RED-050-1 3/4” AIR HOSE ASSEMBLY, 50’
10-100RED-025-1 1” AIR HOSE ASSEMBLY, 25’